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Where to Find FSC Certified Wood 

In the San Francisco Bay Area 
Compiled by  

Sierra Club, Loma Prieta Chapter, Forest Protection Committee 

and William Buchholz, AIA, CCS, LEED AP  

January 2017 

 

Ask for FSC-certified wood. These are suppliers in the Bay Area who are Chain-of-Custody certified to sell FSC 

lumber, wood flooring, wood cabinetry, and recycled and reclaimed wood.  For a complete list of all FSC certified 

sources and Chain-of-Custody certified suppliers, go to www.info.fsc.org/.  Please send updates and corrections to 

forests@lomaprieta.sierraclub.org or wbspecs@sonic.net. 

 

* Lead Times (approximate, depending on item): 

A = Available / some FSC-certified wood products available in stock 

B = Backorder required (< 1 week wait) 

C = Custom order / fabrication required (> 2 week lead time) 

 

Bay Area Retailers Carrying FSC Lumber 

 

Comments Lead Time* 

Adobe Lumber Co.  www.adobedeckingcenter.com   

 150 S. Napa Junction Road, American Canyon, CA 94503   (707) 

647-2100   

Stock redwood decking and 

plywood; back order other 

items as required 

A, B 

Ashby Lumber Co.  www.ashbylumber.com 

 824 Ashby Ave., Berkeley, CA 94710  (510) 843-4832; 

 2295 Arnold Industrial Way, Concord, CA 94520 

Stock plywood; back order as 

required 

A, B 

Beronio Lumber  www.beronio.com   

 2525 Marin St., San Francisco, CA 94124  (415) 824-4300 

 

Stock 2x4, 2x6, siding, & trim; 

back order other items 

A, B 

Channel Lumber  www.channellumber.com   

 100 West Cutting Blvd., Richmond, CA 94804  (510) 234-0233 

Contractor, wholesale, & 
retail sales; large inventory; 
custom milling 

A, B 

Dolan’s Lumber  www.dolanlumber.com 

 990 San Pablo Avenue, Pinole, CA 94564  (510) 724-8753 

 2231 Monument Blvd., Concord, CA 94520  (925) 686-1734 

Stock redwood decking; back 
order other items as required  
 

A, B 

Economy Lumber Co.  www.economylumberco.com   

 750 High Street, Oakland, CA 94601  (510) 261-6100 

None in stock; 2-3 days to 

back order as required 

B 

Exotic Hardwoods & Veneers, www.exotichardwoods.com 

4800 Coliseum Way, Oakland, CA 94601  (510) 436-5702 

Custom architectural panel 

products & veneers; many 

species; work with designers 

B, C 

Fairfax Lumber & Hardware  www2.fairfaxlumber.com   

 109 Broadway, Fairfax, CA 94930  (415) 453-4410 

Stock Douglas fir; 2x4, 2x6, &  

2x8; also reclaimed materials  

A, B 

Golden State Lumber www.goldenstatelumber.com  

 1100 Anderson Drive, San Rafael, CA 94901  (415) 454-2532 

 601 Tunnel Avenue, Brisbane, CA 94005  (415) 468-1000 

 38801 Cherry St., Newark, CA 94560  (510)) 818-1000 

Stock Douglas fir; 2x4, 2x6, & 

2x8 

A 

Hayward Lumber www.haywardlumber.com   

 1775 Bayshore Road, Redwood City, CA 94063  (650) 366-3732 

 1140 Sunset Drive, Pacific Grove, CA 93950 (831) 373-1326 

 429 Front Street, Salinas, CA 93901 (831) 755-8800 

None in stock, can get  2x4, 

2x6, & 2x8, timbers, plywood, 

underlayment, trim, redwood 

B 
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Home Depot www.homedepot.com 

 Search website for nearest store. 

Stock framing lumber and 
decking at most Bay Area 
stores 

A 

Jackel Enterprises  www.jackelenterprises.com   

 801 Ohlone Parkway, Watsonville, CA 95076  (800) 711-9663 

Stock Douglas fir & cedar; <2 

week other orders.  $ +10% 

for softwoods; hardwoods 

same cost. 

A, B 

Mead Clark Lumber Co.  www.meadclark.com   

 2667 Dowd Drive, Santa Rosa, CA 95402  (800) 585-9663 

2x dimension lumber,  

plywood, boards 

A, B 

Pine Cone Lumber www.pineconelumber.com   

 895 E. Evelyn Ave., Sunnyvale, CA 94086  (408) 736-5491 

None in stock; 2-3 day lead 

time; mostly contractor sales; 

most FSC products available 

B 

Smith & Fong www.plyboo.com   

 475 6th St., San Francisco, CA 94103  (866) 835-9859 

Bamboo dimension lumber & 

plywood 

A, B 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Bay Area Retailers Carrying FSC Wood Flooring 

 

Comments Lead Time* 

Ecohome Improvement www.ecohomeimprovement.com 

 2619 San Pablo Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94702  (510) 644-3500  

Domestic & tropical hardwood 

flooring; 2-4 weeks lead time 

B, C 

Flooring Alternatives  www.flooringalternatives.com   

 2901 San Pablo Ave, Berkeley, CA 94702  (510) 550-4449 

Domestic & tropical hardwood 

flooring, bamboo, cork, and 

reclaimed & salvaged wood 

B, C 

Galleher Corp.  www.galleher.com   

 1741 Junction Ave, San Jose, CA 95112  (408) 280-0222 

 

Domestic & tropical hardwood 

flooring, bamboo, cork, and 

reclaimed & salvaged wood 

A, B 

Jackel Enterprises  www.jackelenterprises.com   

 801 Ohlone Parkway, Watsonville, CA 95076  (800) 711-9663 

< 2 weeks backorders;  

$ +10% 

B 

Smith & Fong  www.plyboo.com   

 475 6th St., San Francisco, CA 94103  (866) 835-9859 

Bamboo, sugar palm, & 

coconut palm flooring; also 

wall & ceiling finish systems 

A, B 

Terra Mai  www.terramai.com   

 8400 Agate Rd., White City, OR 97503  (541) 702-8047 

 Sales reps. in San Francisco & around U.S. 

Specialize in recycled & 

reclaimed wood; all products 

FSC certified 

A 
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Bay Area Retailers Carrying Recycled and Reclaimed Wood 

 

Comments Lead Time* 

Black's Farmwood  www.blacksfarmwood.com  

 1595 E. Francisco Blvd, San Rafael, CA 94901  (877) 321-9663 

Beams, timbers, flooring, 

siding; call to verify 

A 

Craig's List  www.craigslist.org   

 Click on SF Bay Area; click on materials; & search for material 

 A 

Exotic Hardwoods & Veneers www.exotichardwoods.com  

 4800 Coliseum Way, Oakland, CA 94601  (510) 436-5702 

Panel products: FSC panels, 

wood & veneers, wide 

selection; wholesale & retail 

B 

Green Waste Recycling Yard  www.greenwasterecycleyard.com 

Berkeley, CA 94702  (510) 527-8733 

Products from recycled urban 

trees; call to verify 

A 

Heritage Salvage  www.heritagesalvage.com  

 1473 Petaluma Blvd, Petaluma, CA 94952  (707) 762-6277 

Call to verify A 

Jackel Enterprises  www.jackelenterprises.com  

 801 Ohlone Parkway, Watsonville, CA 95076  (800) 711-9663 

Call to verify.  See comments 

under lumber. 

A 

Mission Bell Manufacturing  www.missionbell.com 

 16100 Jacqueline Court, Morgan Hill, CA 95037 (408) 778-2036 

 475 Sansome Street, Suite 530, San Francisco, CA 94111 (415) 

321-5030 

Custom millwork and 

cabinetry; large capacity 

C 

North Cal. Wood Products  www.northcal.com  

 700 Kunzler Ranch Road, Ukiah, CA 95482  (707) 462-0686 

Call to verify A 

Pioneer Millworks  www.pioneermillworks.com  

 McMinnville, OR   (800) 951-9663 

Primarily wood flooring; call to 

verify 

A 

Summit Springs Design, (no website) 

 Redwood City, CA 94062  (650) 759-0656 

Recycled urban trees & 

reclaimed wood; call to verify 

A 

Terra Mai  www.terramai.com   

 8400 Agate Rd., White City, OR 97503  (541) 702-8047 

 Sales reps. in San Francisco & around U.S. 

Specialize in recycled & 

reclaimed wood; all products 

FSC certified 

A 

The Reuse People  www.thereusepeople.org  

 9235 San Leandro Street, Oakland, CA 94603  (510) 383-1983 

Rapid turnover of old high-

quality recycled wood; call or 

visit to verify 

A 

Urban Ore  www.urbanore.com  

 900 Murray Street, Berkeley, CA 94710  (510) 841-7283 

Call to verify A 

Whole House Building Supply  www.driftwoodsalvage.com  

 East Palo Alto Yard, CA 94303  (650) 218-8596 

 San Carlos Yard, CA 94070  (650) 218-8596 

Call to verify A 
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Bay Area Fabricators of FSC Cabinetry 

 

Comments Lead Time* 

Note: Cabinet shops without FSC Chain of Custody (CoC) certification 

can buy FSC wood and qualify for LEED projects if they also act 

as subcontractor and install the casework on the project. 

 C 

AlterECO  www.bamboocabinets.com  

      P.O. Box 1206, Sausalito, CA 94966  (415) 331-8342  

 

Bamboo, FSC wood, & 

reclaimed wood; not CoC 

certified 

C 

Design Workshops  www.design-workshops.com  

      486 Lesser Street, Oakland, CA 94601 (510) 434-0727 

 

FSC CoC certified C 

Ecohome Improvement  www.ecohomeimprovement.com  

 2619 San Pablo Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94702  (510) 644-3500, 

ext.122   

Supply FSC certified 

cabinetry through CoC 

certificate 

C 

Mission Bell Manufacturing  www.missionbell.com 

 16100 Jacqueline Court, Morgan Hill, CA 95037 (408) 778-2036 

 475 Sansome Street, Suite 530, San Francisco, CA 94111 (415) 

321-5030 

FSC CoC certified C 

Mueller Nicholls Builders  www.mnbuild.com  

      2400 Union Street, Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 444-5000 

 

General contractor & cabinet 

fabricator; FSC CoC certified 

C 
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FSC Wood Doors  

(National Manufacturers, Distributed Through Local Retailers) 

 

Comments Lead Time* 

 Algoma Hardwoods  www.algomahardwoods.com  

 Algoma, WI  (800) 678-8920  

 B, C 

Eggers Industries  www.eggersindustries.com  

 Two Rivers, WI 54241  (920) 793-1351  

 B, C 

Exotic Hardwoods & Veneers  www.exotichardwoods.com  

 4800 Coliseum Way, Oakland, CA 94601  (510) 436-5702  

Custom doors & panels; FSC 

and salvaged wood 

B, C 

Graham Wood Doors / Assa Abloy  www.grahamdoors.com  

 Mason City, IA 50401  (641) 423-2444  

 C 

Haley Brothers  www.haleybros.com  

 San Bernardino, CA 92408  (800) 854-5951  

 C 

Maiman Company / Assa Abloy  www.maiman.com  

 Springfield, MO 65803  (417) 862-0681  

 C 

Marshfield DoorSystems  www.marshfielddoors.com  

 Marshfield, WI 54449  (800) 869-3667  

 B, C 

Oregon Door  www.oregondoor.com  

 Winston, OR 97496  (800) 722-7269  

 C 

VT Industries  www.vtindustries.com  

 Holstein, IA 51025  (800) 827-1615 

 C 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

FSC Wood Windows  

(National Manufacturers Distributed Through Local Retailers) 

 

Comments Lead Time* 

 Andersen Windows & Doors  www.andersenwindows.com  

 Bayport, MN 55003  (800) 426-4261  

 C 

Kolbe & Kolbe Millwork  www.kolbe-kolbe.com  

 Wausau, WI 54401  (715) 842-5666  

 C 

Pella Windows & Doors  www.pella.com  

 Pella, IA  (800) 288-7281           

 C 
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FSC Engineered Framing Wood (Fabricators) 

 

Comments Lead Time* 

Shop-Fabricated Wood Trusses 

 

  

All Truss, Inc.  www.trusscalifornia.com  

 22700 Broadway, Sonoma, CA 95476  (707) 938-5595 

        

 C 

Hayward Building Systems  www.haywardlumber.com  

 Santa Maria, CA 93458  (805) 928-7441  

 C 

Redbuilt  www.redbuilt.com    

 Boise, ID 83706  (866) 859-6757 

      Fabrication Plants: Chino, CA; Hillsborough, OR 

Primarily non-residential C 

 

 

  

 

 

  

Wood I-Joists 

 

  

Redbuilt  www.redbuilt.com  

 Boise, ID 83706  (866) 859-6757  

      Fabrication Plant: Stayton, OR 

Non-residential C 

Roseburg Forest Products, www.roseburg.com  

 Dillard, OR 97432  (800) 245-1115  

Wholesale to distribution centers 

or local lumber yards only 

A, C 

 

 

  

 

 

  

Laminated Veneer Lumber (LVL) Joists 

 

  

Redbuilt  www.redbuilt.com  

 Boise, ID 83706  (866) 859-6757 

      Fabrication Plant: Stayton, OR 

 C 

Roseburg Forest Products  www.roseburg.com  

 Dillard, OR 97432  (800) 245-1115  

Wholesale to distribution centers 

or local lumber yards only 

A, C 

 

 

  

 

 

  

Glued-Laminated Beams 

 

  

Redbuilt, www.redbuilt.com  

 Boise, ID 83706  (866) 859-6757  

      Fabrication Plant: Drain, OR 

 C 
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